Resolution of the Conference of European Data Protection Authorities on the accreditation of the San Marino Data Protection Authority

10-12 May 2023- Budapest, Hungary

Accreditation of the San Marino Data Protection Authority

San Marino Data Protection Authority submitted its request for accreditation to be a member of the Conference.

The application was examined by the Accreditation Committe in accordance with the Rules and Procedures of the Conference of European Data Protection Authorities.

According to the assessment of the application the San Marino Data Protection Authority is accredited as a member of the Conference of European Data Protection Authorities with the status of national data protection authority.